

2025 Paducah Farmers' Market Specialty Vendor Application

Saturday Market- Downtown Pavilion on the corner of 2nd and Monroe

April 19, 2025-October 11, 2025 7:30am -1:00pm

Holiday Market: Saturday December 13, 8:00am - 1:00pm

CONTACT INFORMATION:				
Name: Business	Name:			
Address:	City:	_ St: Zip:		
County:	_			
Phone:	Email:			
Emergency Contact:	Phone Numbe	er:		
REGISTRATION:				
Please List Products/Information you plan to have at your booth: ———————————————————————————————————				
Paducah Farmer's Market may use vendor photos for marketing. □ Yes □No				

Please email a copy of ALL required licenses and permits. *If you plan on doing food demonstrations, or sampling there are required certifications before you can do so at the market. Information about required certifications can be found at

https://www.kyagr.com/marketing/documents/FM_Manual_and_Resource_Guide.pdf

If you plan on selling a product, or accepting monetary compensation for products and/or services you MUST register as a market vendor and pay the registration fees.

** All paperwork can be brought by or mailed to the Paducah Parks & Recreation office at the Robert Cherry Civic Center 2701 Park Avenue, Paducah, KY 42001, or emailed to parkinfo@paducahky.gov. We MUST have a copy of ALL required licenses and certifications before you can sell at the Market. ***

I have received and read a copy of the "2025 Paducah Farmers' Market Rules and Regulations."

I have also been given the website address to access the "2024-2025 Kentucky Farmers' Market Manual" provided by the Kentucky Department of Agriculture (KDA). I also understand the Paducah Parks and Recreation office has a print copy I may reference during office hours. As a vendor with the Paducah Farmers' Market, I understand and agree that I and anyone participating with me will abide by these guidelines. I understand that if I/we fail to follow these guidelines, the Market Manager or the Paducah Parks & Recreation has the authority to prevent our participating in the Farmers' Market.

Vendor name:		
Signature:	Date:	
market managers, staff, volunteers, a which may be asserted, claimed or re	hereby agree to release, defend, indemnify, and hold har and community partners from any claim, demand, suit, loss, cost ecovered against or from Paducah Farmers' Market by reason cding death, sustained by any person whomsoever and which date	t of expense or any damage of any damage to property,
loss, cost of expense is caused in who	nected with the performance of this contract, and regardless of ole or in part by the negligence of the <u>City of Paducah, market m</u> es or by the agents, servants, employees or factors of any of the	nanagers, staff, volunteers, and
Vendor name:		
Signature:	Date:	